
12/2/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

App  0  2  0  4  3  9

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  5  4  1  3  1  14

Cpf  6  8  3  1  8  26

Dem  20,480  30,316  21,232  20,341  18,904  111,273

Fap  1  2  1  1  0  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  33  41  28  24  23  149

I  10  23  23  27  19  102

Idf  27  25  34  27  30  143

Idp  656  732  897  907  875  4,067

Int  1,574  2,612  2,711  2,576  2,567  12,040

Lib  66  167  100  75  75  483

Mod  1  1  0  0  0  2

Npa  8,596  15,556  10,710  9,311  8,228  52,401

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  2  9  5  0  2  18

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  1  2

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  29  48  27  24  28  156

Rep  20,381  35,188  22,733  19,806  18,072  116,180

RFP  0  0  0  2  1  3

District Number

Party

1



12/2/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  0  1  4  3  8

Spf  7  8  6  3  0  24

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  3  0  0  0  0  3

Uni  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  217  447  186  193  149  1,192

Vet  8  8  8  11  5  40

Total  52,106  85,216  58,718  53,345  49,002  298,387
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12/2/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Afp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Arp  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Cpf  0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0

Dem  1,165  833  441  194  540  846  931  449

Fap  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Fvp  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

Gre  1  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

I  1  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Idf  0  1  0  0  0  0  2  1

Idp  22  32  14  7  35  20  20  9

Int  77  62  36  27  108  72  87  14

Lib  6  7  5  1  1  4  7  2

Npa  656  426  211  128  273  486  500  233

Nrs  1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0

Ref  2  0  1  0  2  2  1  1

Rep  1,169  897  516  334  935  1,235  1,103  337

SFL  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Spf  1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0

UNI  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Unk  18  11  8  2  5  14  12  7

Vet  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Total  3,123  2,270  1,236  694  1,899  2,680  2,665  1,054

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 651  428  387  572  447  451  134  175  219  418  474

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 9  22  8  25  19  15  7  5  3  10  14

 67  38  40  103  36  26  5  8  15  16  27

 0  5  3  0  3  1  0  1  0  0  3

 372  285  147  305  242  247  55  75  107  249  266

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  0  1  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  1  1  0  2  1  0  0  0  2  0

 858  699  500  1,012  665  655  139  164  203  455  437

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 9  5  2  1  8  12  4  4  3  10  12

 0  0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 1,971  1,483  1,089  2,021  1,423  1,408  344  433  550  1,161  1,236



20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 35 Total

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 292  211  73  161  19  1  197  73  627  11,409

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  6

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 1  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  10

 8  9  4  4  2  0  25  0  5  353

 11  14  8  11  1  0  23  2  62  996

 1  0  0  2  0  0  0  1  4  57

 112  130  39  100  12  0  133  20  311  6,120

 1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  7

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  1  19

 213  245  173  207  20  2  337  29  981  14,520

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  3

 0  0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  1

 7  4  2  4  0  0  3  0  14  181

 0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  2

 646  615  299  492  54  3  718  125  2,005  33,697



12/2/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

Afp  2  6  8

Apf  0  2  2

App  6  3  9

Arp  5  0  5

BTP  0  1  1

Chr  11  3  14

Cpf  16  10  26

Dem  60,571  50,702  111,273

Fap  4  1  5

Fvp  6  5  11

Fwp  1  0  1

Gre  86  63  149

I  43  59  102

Idf  65  78  143

Idp  1,836  2,231  4,067

Int  5,549  6,491  12,040

Lib  266  217  483

Mod  2  0  2

Npa  29,264  23,137  52,401

Npl  0  1  1

Nrs  13  5  18

Obj  1  0  1

Pos  1  1  2

Prl  1  0  1

Ref  88  68  156

Rep  68,183  47,997  116,180

RFP  0  3  3

District Number

Party
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12/2/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

SFL  1  0  1

Spa  3  5  8

Spf  16  8  24

Swp  7  5  12

TLP  0  1  1

Uig  3  0  3

Uni  2  0  2

Unk  765  427  1,192

Vet  24  16  40

Total  166,841  131,546  298,387
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12/2/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Cpf  0  3  0  0  0  3  6

Dem  1,863  2,985  278  115  696  3,945  9,882

Fvp  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Gre  1  4  0  2  3  6  16

I  0  0  0  0  3  3  6

Idf  1  6  1  0  1  4  13

Idp  27  106  9  0  54  191  387

Int  90  256  24  3  90  469  932

Lib  9  14  1  1  3  15  43

Npa  498  1,361  116  64  378  1,575  3,992

Nrs  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Ref  1  2  1  0  1  4  9

Rep  1,126  3,108  365  151  771  3,187  8,708

Spf  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

TLP  0  0  0  0  0  1  1

Unk  19  32  0  0  4  52  107

Vet  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

Total  3,635  7,881  796  336  2,004  9,457  24,109

District Number

Party
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12/2/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Afp  0  4  2  0  2  0  8

Apf  0  2  0  0  0  0  2

App  0  1  5  0  3  0  9

Arp  0  0  1  0  4  0  5

BTP  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Chr  0  1  4  0  8  1  14

Cpf  1  0  14  0  11  0  26

Dem  937  21,948  37,411  2,130  48,716  131  111,273

Fap  0  2  0  0  3  0  5

Fvp  0  3  6  0  2  0  11

Fwp  0  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  4  23  47  4  71  0  149

I  1  22  46  4  29  0  102

Idf  3  31  52  2  55  0  143

Idp  28  932  1,671  85  1,349  2  4,067

Int  77  2,838  4,813  261  4,044  7  12,040

Lib  6  88  161  10  217  1  483

Mod  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Npa  465  10,701  16,677  1,061  23,447  50  52,401

Npl  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Nrs  0  2  6  1  9  0  18

Obj  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  1  0  2

Prl  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Ref  1  22  54  5  74  0  156

Rep  1,197  23,429  35,298  1,650  54,513  93  116,180

RFP  0  2  1  0  0  0  3

District Number

Party
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12/2/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

SFL  0  0  0  0  1  0  1

Spa  0  3  3  0  2  0  8

Spf  2  6  2  1  13  0  24

Swp  0  3  3  0  6  0  12

TLP  0  1  0  0  0  0  1

Uig  0  0  0  0  3  0  3

Uni  0  0  0  0  2  0  2

Unk  14  187  331  19  639  2  1,192

Vet  0  5  19  1  15  0  40

Total  2,736  60,258  96,629  5,234  133,243  287  298,387
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12/2/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

Afp  2  6  0  8

Apf  2  0  0  2

App  3  6  0  9

Arp  0  4  1  5

BTP  1  0  0  1

Chr  3  9  2  14

Cpf  7  19  0  26

Dem  36,150  68,029  7,094  111,273

Fap  0  4  1  5

Fvp  4  7  0  11

Fwp  0  1  0  1

Gre  48  86  15  149

I  40  58  4  102

Idf  57  82  4  143

Idp  1,616  2,287  164  4,067

Int  4,470  7,150  420  12,040

Lib  160  299  24  483

Mod  0  2  0  2

Npa  16,287  33,607  2,507  52,401

Npl  1  0  0  1

Nrs  3  15  0  18

Obj  0  1  0  1

Pos  1  1  0  2

Prl  0  1  0  1

Ref  49  103  4  156

Rep  30,797  78,999  6,384  116,180

RFP  1  2  0  3

District Number

Party

9



12/2/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

SFL  0  1  0  1

Spa  3  5  0  8

Spf  7  17  0  24

Swp  2  9  1  12

TLP  1  0  0  1

Uig  0  1  2  3

Uni  0  2  0  2

Unk  300  812  80  1,192

Vet  13  25  2  40

Total  90,028  191,650  16,709  298,387
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12/2/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

App  1  0  1

Dem  796  349  1,145

I  1  1  2

Idf  3  1  4

Idp  27  6  33

Int  91  18  109

Lib  3  1  4

Npa  376  171  547

Nrs  1  0  1

Ref  1  1  2

Rep  755  403  1,158

Unk  9  4  13

Vet  5  0  5

Total  2,069  955  3,024

District Number

Party
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12/2/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Afp  0  2  4  0  2  8

Apf  0  0  2  0  0  2

App  0  2  0  4  3  9

Arp  1  3  0  0  1  5

BTP  0  0  0  0  1  1

Chr  5  4  1  3  1  14

Cpf  6  8  3  1  8  26

Dem  20,480  30,316  21,226  20,347  18,904  111,273

Fap  1  2  1  1  0  5

Fvp  0  4  3  2  2  11

Fwp  0  1  0  0  0  1

Gre  33  41  28  24  23  149

I  10  23  23  27  19  102

Idf  27  25  34  27  30  143

Idp  656  732  896  908  875  4,067

Int  1,574  2,612  2,710  2,577  2,567  12,040

Lib  66  167  100  75  75  483

Mod  1  1  0  0  0  2

Npa  8,596  15,556  10,699  9,322  8,228  52,401

Npl  0  0  0  1  0  1

Nrs  2  9  4  1  2  18

Obj  1  0  0  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  0  0  1  2

Prl  0  1  0  0  0  1

Ref  29  48  27  24  28  156

Rep  20,381  35,188  22,715  19,824  18,072  116,180

RFP  0  0  0  2  1  3

District Number

Party

12



12/2/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

SFL  0  1  0  0  0  1

Spa  0  0  1  4  3  8

Spf  7  8  6  3  0  24

Swp  2  4  2  2  2  12

TLP  0  0  1  0  0  1

Uig  3  0  0  0  0  3

UNI  0  2  0  0  0  2

Unk  217  447  185  194  149  1,192

Vet  8  8  8  11  5  40

Total  52,106  85,216  58,679  53,384  49,002  298,387
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12/2/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

Afp  1  5  2  8

Apf  0  2  0  2

App  0  3  6  9

Arp  0  0  5  5

BTP  0  1  0  1

Chr  6  3  5  14

Cpf  7  10  9  26

Dem  16,699  52,462  42,112  111,273

Fap  0  1  4  5

Fvp  1  5  5  11

Fwp  0  0  1  1

Gre  17  65  67  149

I  10  58  34  102

Idf  20  84  39  143

Idp  610  2,295  1,162  4,067

Int  1,428  6,787  3,825  12,040

Lib  63  215  205  483

Mod  1  0  1  2

Npa  7,477  24,124  20,800  52,401

Npl  0  1  0  1

Nrs  3  5  10  18

Obj  1  0  0  1

Pos  0  1  1  2

Prl  0  0  1  1

Ref  28  73  55  156

Rep  16,682  51,499  47,999  116,180

RFP  0  3  0  3

District Number

Party
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12/2/2008 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 02:49 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

SFL  0  0  1  1

Spa  0  5  3  8

Spf  6  9  9  24

Swp  0  6  6  12

TLP  0  1  0  1

Uig  1  0  2  3

Uni  0  0  2  2

Unk  177  432  583  1,192

Vet  7  18  15  40

Total  43,245  138,173  116,969  298,387
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